NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

WILMER FERNANDO UYAQUE SANTACRUZ (wuyaque)

3

Si

12,722 $38,809,43 | $600,000 | $38,166,00 S0 §77,575,43
0 0 0
25,099 $38,809,43 S0 $§75,297,00 S0 $114,106,4
0 0 30
37,415 $38,809,43 S0 $112,245,0 S0 $151,054,4
0 00 30
50,283 $38,809,43 S0 $150,849,0 S0 $189,658,4
0 00 30
63,576 $38,809,43 S0 $190,728,0 S0 $§229,537,4
0 00 30
75,781 $38,809,43 S0 $227,343,0 S0 $266,152,4
0 00 30
87,690 $38,809,43 S0 $263,070,0 S0 $301,879,4
0 00 30
100,074 | $38,809,43 S0 $300,222,0 S0 $339,031,4
0 00 30
112,237 | $38,809,43 S0 $336,711,0 S0 $375,520,4
0 00 30
124,347 | $38,809,43 S0 $373,041,0 S0 $411,850,4
0 00 30
135,908 | $38,809,43 S0 $407,724,0 S0 $446,533,4
0 00 30
147,118 | $38,809,43 S0 $441,354,0 S0 $480,163,4
0 00 30
$3,383,063,160.00
$17,798.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

41.57%

10.02%

58.43%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$33,004.00

$1,220.00

$25,500,000.00

$33,004.00

$1,219.75




